
Show #B3845 (Elizabeth M Baker): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

901. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 887 ALWAYS DECKED OUT KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

2 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

3 114 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN JEFF PARDUHN

4 810 SUDDEN WIN POTENTIAL JYSSICA HEISS JYSSICA HEISS

5 921 CHIP MOVES ME ANABELLE HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

6 16 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH

902. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 834 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION JESSICA MCALLISTER JESSICA MCALLISTER

2 886 ONA KRUZE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

3 893 FIRST N LINE CARSON CLICK CLICK CARSON

4 133 LOVER TREAT ME GOOD LILY E ANDERSON LILY E ANDERSON

5 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

6 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

7 875 A NATURAL DANCER LILY R RICHARDSON LILY RICHARDSON & 

8 972 ME MYSELF AND SKY ABIGAIL BERRY JENNIFER J GOSS

9 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

903. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 915 KRYMSUN BELLE TAYLOR KUNGLE TAYLOR KUNGLE

2 563 PARTY FAVOURS KARA S SISCO KARA S SISCO

3 559 MADE BY CHARLIE DANIEL S CARLSON PATRICIA CARLSON

4 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY

5 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

6 878 BRINGIN BOOTY BACK LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON

7 573 NO DOUBT IM TROUBLE MADISON NIRENSTEIN MADISON NIRENSTEIN

8 517 KC SMOKIN HOT BETTY KARNA COLBY KARNA COLBY

9 803 QUITEABITLAZY DEBORAH G SHATLEY RONALD OR DEBORAH 

904. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA

2 959 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

3 542 VS WALK THE LINE DONNA RUSSEAU DONNA RUSSEAU KAUFMAN

4 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

5 944 TOUCHT KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI

6 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

7 585 RV WON GOOD VERSION SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON

8 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

9 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

906. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 887 ALWAYS DECKED OUT TIM GILLESPIE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

2 563 PARTY FAVOURS ELIZABETH KNABENSHUE KARA S SISCO

3 576 HP SATIN DREAM CHARLIE I COLE JANNEE AND DOMINIC 



Show #B3845 (Elizabeth M Baker): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

4 521 KISSES TO THE CROWD COLLEEN KILPATRICK- LESLIE WOOLLEY

5 557 HEREICOMAGAIN DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

6 858 IMPULSE OF HOPE TROY COMPTON JERRY &/OR VICKIE 

7 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

907. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER AMY GROEFSEMA

2 886 ONA KRUZE SHANNON GILLESPIE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

3 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS TIM GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

4 571 ALL BUT SUDDEN CHARLIE I COLE JANE PLATTEN HUVER & 

5 542 VS WALK THE LINE JILL GOMES NEWCOMB DONNA RUSSEAU KAUFMAN

908. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 128 MY CHIPS ARE HOTT MIKE W HAWKINS ANN R GIBSON

912. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 852 DREAMIN WITH ME ALEXIS RUTLEDGE ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

916. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 922 TIP MY HAT VICTORIA HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

2 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE

3 947 ONLY INVITE THE GOOD CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS

918. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 905 PRETTY CHARMING VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST

2 981 CUPPIDD MICHAEL STEVEN JR FRIEDA M ROGERS ROEN

3 518 KINDA SPECIAL PIRATE JANEL TRAMMELL JANEL TRAMMELL

920. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 907 CF BLINDINGLY COOL VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST

922. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 904 MISSTER E MAXIMUM VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST

2 139 MR COOL INTENTION DIANE PILANT DIANE PILANT

3 507 FR ROCKSTAR DAN E FOX DAN E FOX

923. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 982 JEWELLS TOUCH MICHAEL STEVEN JR FRIEDA M ROGERS ROEN

924. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 846 IM FUN SIZED RONDA ROOZEBOOM RONDA ROOZEBOOM

2 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

3 177 THE PUBLICATION KRISTEN SYBURG KRISTEN SYBURG

4 504 MUGG SHOT JACQUELINE S MARLOW JACQUELINE S MARLOW

926. AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #B3845 (Elizabeth M Baker): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

1 505 FR FINAL EDITION DAN E FOX DAN E FOX

927. AQHA 203300: Amt Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 140 LWR CLASSIC CHROME ROBIN KLOVER ROBIN KLOVER

930. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 905 PRETTY CHARMING RYAN KAIL VERNON H HABIGHORST

2 980 JEWELS HEIRESS MIKE MCMILLIAN AMANDA MCMILLIAN

3 518 KINDA SPECIAL PIRATE COLLEEN KILPATRICK- JANEL TRAMMELL

932. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 907 CF BLINDINGLY COOL RYAN KAIL VERNON H HABIGHORST

934. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 904 MISSTER E MAXIMUM RYAN KAIL VERNON H HABIGHORST

2 139 MR COOL INTENTION JUSTIN BISEL DIANE PILANT

3 507 FR ROCKSTAR RICK LAWRENCE DAN E FOX

936. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 886 ONA KRUZE SHANNON GILLESPIE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

938. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 983 DMM DOUBLE OH SEVEN MIKE MCMILLIAN TERRY BRADSHAW

2 505 FR FINAL EDITION DAN E FOX DAN E FOX

939. AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 140 LWR CLASSIC CHROME JUSTIN BISEL ROBIN KLOVER



Show #B3846 (April Devitt): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

901. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 887 ALWAYS DECKED OUT KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

2 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

3 810 SUDDEN WIN POTENTIAL JYSSICA HEISS JYSSICA HEISS

4 114 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN JEFF PARDUHN

5 921 CHIP MOVES ME ANABELLE HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

6 16 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH

902. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 834 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION JESSICA MCALLISTER JESSICA MCALLISTER

2 893 FIRST N LINE CARSON CLICK CLICK CARSON

3 886 ONA KRUZE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

4 133 LOVER TREAT ME GOOD LILY E ANDERSON LILY E ANDERSON

5 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

6 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

7 972 ME MYSELF AND SKY ABIGAIL BERRY JENNIFER J GOSS

8 875 A NATURAL DANCER LILY R RICHARDSON LILY RICHARDSON & 

9 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY LANGLEY ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

903. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 563 PARTY FAVOURS KARA S SISCO KARA S SISCO

2 559 MADE BY CHARLIE DANIEL S CARLSON PATRICIA CARLSON

3 878 BRINGIN BOOTY BACK LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON

4 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

5 803 QUITEABITLAZY DEBORAH G SHATLEY RONALD OR DEBORAH 

6 629 YOU GOT TO BE KIDDIN LORIE A JOHNSON LORIE A JOHNSON

7 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY

8 915 KRYMSUN BELLE TAYLOR KUNGLE TAYLOR KUNGLE

9 517 KC SMOKIN HOT BETTY KARNA COLBY KARNA COLBY

904. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA

2 959 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

3 944 TOUCHT KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI

4 585 RV WON GOOD VERSION SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON

5 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

6 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

7 542 VS WALK THE LINE DONNA RUSSEAU DONNA RUSSEAU KAUFMAN

8 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

9 800 THE KRYMSUN MOON BARBARA MESSINGER BARBARA MESSINGER

906. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 576 HP SATIN DREAM CHARLIE I COLE JANNEE AND DOMINIC 

2 563 PARTY FAVOURS ELIZABETH KNABENSHUE KARA S SISCO

3 521 KISSES TO THE CROWD COLLEEN KILPATRICK- LESLIE WOOLLEY



Show #B3846 (April Devitt): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

4 887 ALWAYS DECKED OUT TIM GILLESPIE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

5 557 HEREICOMAGAIN DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

6 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

7 858 IMPULSE OF HOPE TROY COMPTON JERRY &/OR VICKIE 

907. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER AMY GROEFSEMA

2 571 ALL BUT SUDDEN CHARLIE I COLE JANE PLATTEN HUVER & 

3 886 ONA KRUZE SHANNON GILLESPIE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

4 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS TIM GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

5 542 VS WALK THE LINE JILL GOMES NEWCOMB DONNA RUSSEAU KAUFMAN

908. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 128 MY CHIPS ARE HOTT MIKE W HAWKINS ANN R GIBSON

912. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 852 DREAMIN WITH ME ALEXIS RUTLEDGE ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

916. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 922 TIP MY HAT VICTORIA HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

2 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE

3 947 ONLY INVITE THE GOOD CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS

918. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 905 PRETTY CHARMING VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST

2 518 KINDA SPECIAL PIRATE JANEL TRAMMELL JANEL TRAMMELL

3 981 CUPPIDD MICHAEL STEVEN JR FRIEDA M ROGERS ROEN

920. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 907 CF BLINDINGLY COOL VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST

922. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 139 MR COOL INTENTION DIANE PILANT DIANE PILANT

2 904 MISSTER E MAXIMUM VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST

3 507 FR ROCKSTAR DAN E FOX DAN E FOX

923. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 982 JEWELLS TOUCH MICHAEL STEVEN JR FRIEDA M ROGERS ROEN

924. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 177 THE PUBLICATION KRISTEN SYBURG KRISTEN SYBURG

2 504 MUGG SHOT JACQUELINE S MARLOW JACQUELINE S MARLOW

3 846 IM FUN SIZED RONDA ROOZEBOOM RONDA ROOZEBOOM

4 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

926. AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #B3846 (April Devitt): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

1 505 FR FINAL EDITION DAN E FOX DAN E FOX

927. AQHA 203300: Amt Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 140 LWR CLASSIC CHROME ROBIN KLOVER ROBIN KLOVER

930. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 905 PRETTY CHARMING RYAN KAIL VERNON H HABIGHORST

2 518 KINDA SPECIAL PIRATE COLLEEN KILPATRICK- JANEL TRAMMELL

3 980 JEWELS HEIRESS MIKE MCMILLIAN AMANDA MCMILLIAN

932. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 907 CF BLINDINGLY COOL RYAN KAIL VERNON H HABIGHORST

934. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 139 MR COOL INTENTION JUSTIN BISEL DIANE PILANT

2 904 MISSTER E MAXIMUM RYAN KAIL VERNON H HABIGHORST

3 507 FR ROCKSTAR RICK LAWRENCE DAN E FOX

936. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 886 ONA KRUZE SHANNON GILLESPIE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

938. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 983 DMM DOUBLE OH SEVEN MIKE MCMILLIAN TERRY BRADSHAW

2 505 FR FINAL EDITION DAN E FOX DAN E FOX

939. AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 140 LWR CLASSIC CHROME JUSTIN BISEL ROBIN KLOVER



Show #B3847 (Daren Wright): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

901. AQHA 475000: Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 887 ALWAYS DECKED OUT KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

2 112 HUNTING BLUE SKIES KAYLYNN ELIZABETH SUMNER PERFORMANCE 

3 114 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN JEFF PARDUHN

4 810 SUDDEN WIN POTENTIAL JYSSICA HEISS JYSSICA HEISS

5 921 CHIP MOVES ME ANABELLE HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

6 16 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH

902. AQHA 477000: Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 834 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION JESSICA MCALLISTER JESSICA MCALLISTER

2 886 ONA KRUZE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

3 893 FIRST N LINE CARSON CLICK CLICK CARSON

4 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

5 972 ME MYSELF AND SKY ABIGAIL BERRY JENNIFER J GOSS

6 813 HEZABIGLEAGUECRUZER MADELINE J STUCKY MADELINE J STUCKY

7 133 LOVER TREAT ME GOOD LILY E ANDERSON LILY E ANDERSON

8 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

9 875 A NATURAL DANCER LILY R RICHARDSON LILY RICHARDSON & 

903. AQHA 275000: Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

2 915 KRYMSUN BELLE TAYLOR KUNGLE TAYLOR KUNGLE

3 878 BRINGIN BOOTY BACK LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON LIBBY WILLIAMS HAYDON

4 559 MADE BY CHARLIE DANIEL S CARLSON PATRICIA CARLSON

5 160 IM LOOKING FOR YOU STEPHANIE Y KOFU SHIRLAYNE KOFU

6 563 PARTY FAVOURS KARA S SISCO KARA S SISCO

7 517 KC SMOKIN HOT BETTY KARNA COLBY KARNA COLBY

8 562 UF CERTAINLY A PRISS CARLA TOWNSLEY CARLA TOWNSLEY

9 803 QUITEABITLAZY DEBORAH G SHATLEY RONALD OR DEBORAH 

904. AQHA 277000: Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 959 INVESTIN A GOODBAR SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ SCOTT ALLEN REINARTZ

2 585 RV WON GOOD VERSION SUSAN WILSON SUSAN WILSON

3 944 TOUCHT KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI KIM BURRELL GUTOWSKI

4 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED AMY GROEFSEMA AMY GROEFSEMA

5 552 GOOD COWBOY TONI M WARD TONI M WARD

6 542 VS WALK THE LINE DONNA RUSSEAU DONNA RUSSEAU KAUFMAN

7 856 ELI INVESTING WISELY JIM STUBBS JIM STUBBS

8 584 RL ZIPPO MARY ELLEN C VELKY MARY ELLEN VELKY

9 528 NO SNEAKINUPONWILLY NANCY A COOPER NANCY COOPER

906. AQHA 175000: Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 887 ALWAYS DECKED OUT TIM GILLESPIE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

2 576 HP SATIN DREAM CHARLIE I COLE JANNEE AND DOMINIC 

3 521 KISSES TO THE CROWD COLLEEN KILPATRICK- LESLIE WOOLLEY



Show #B3847 (Daren Wright): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

4 132 DEFINITELY LOPIN JENNISE RICHARDSON- JENNISE RICHARDSON-

5 563 PARTY FAVOURS ELIZABETH KNABENSHUE KARA S SISCO

6 858 IMPULSE OF HOPE TROY COMPTON JERRY &/OR VICKIE 

7 557 HEREICOMAGAIN DEANNA M SEARLES KATHERINE K TOBIN

907. AQHA 177000: Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 148 MY DREAM REMEMBERED JUSTIN DEAN WHEELER AMY GROEFSEMA

2 886 ONA KRUZE SHANNON GILLESPIE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

3 540 UPTOWN NEVER SLEEPS TIM GILLESPIE ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

4 542 VS WALK THE LINE JILL GOMES NEWCOMB DONNA RUSSEAU KAUFMAN

5 571 ALL BUT SUDDEN CHARLIE I COLE JANE PLATTEN HUVER & 

908. AQHA 173000: Performance Halter Stallions - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 128 MY CHIPS ARE HOTT MIKE W HAWKINS ANN R GIBSON

912. AQHA 405700: Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 852 DREAMIN WITH ME ALEXIS RUTLEDGE ALEXIS RUTLEDGE

916. AQHA 407700: Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 922 TIP MY HAT VICTORIA HULBERT LORI C HULBERT

2 853 VS BORN TO BE GOOD CARLEY RUTLEDGE CARLEY RUTLEDGE

3 947 ONLY INVITE THE GOOD CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS CAITLYN MARIE CARSTENS

918. AQHA 205500: Amt Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 905 PRETTY CHARMING VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST

2 518 KINDA SPECIAL PIRATE JANEL TRAMMELL JANEL TRAMMELL

3 981 CUPPIDD MICHAEL STEVEN JR FRIEDA M ROGERS ROEN

920. AQHA 205700: Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 907 CF BLINDINGLY COOL VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST

922. AQHA 207500: Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 904 MISSTER E MAXIMUM VERNON H HABIGHORST VERNON H HABIGHORST

2 139 MR COOL INTENTION DIANE PILANT DIANE PILANT

3 507 FR ROCKSTAR DAN E FOX DAN E FOX

923. AQHA 207600: Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 982 JEWELLS TOUCH MICHAEL STEVEN JR FRIEDA M ROGERS ROEN

924. AQHA 207700: Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 177 THE PUBLICATION KRISTEN SYBURG KRISTEN SYBURG

2 846 IM FUN SIZED RONDA ROOZEBOOM RONDA ROOZEBOOM

3 504 MUGG SHOT JACQUELINE S MARLOW JACQUELINE S MARLOW

4 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

926. AQHA 203200: Amt Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #B3847 (Daren Wright): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

1 505 FR FINAL EDITION DAN E FOX DAN E FOX

930. AQHA 105500: Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 905 PRETTY CHARMING RYAN KAIL VERNON H HABIGHORST

2 518 KINDA SPECIAL PIRATE COLLEEN KILPATRICK- JANEL TRAMMELL

3 980 JEWELS HEIRESS MIKE MCMILLIAN AMANDA MCMILLIAN

932. AQHA 105700: Aged Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 907 CF BLINDINGLY COOL RYAN KAIL VERNON H HABIGHORST

934. AQHA 107500: Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 904 MISSTER E MAXIMUM RYAN KAIL VERNON H HABIGHORST

2 139 MR COOL INTENTION JUSTIN BISEL DIANE PILANT

3 507 FR ROCKSTAR RICK LAWRENCE DAN E FOX

936. AQHA 107700: Aged Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 886 ONA KRUZE SHANNON GILLESPIE KAITLYN SAWYER SMITH

938. AQHA 103200: Two Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 983 DMM DOUBLE OH SEVEN MIKE MCMILLIAN TERRY BRADSHAW

2 505 FR FINAL EDITION DAN E FOX DAN E FOX

939. AQHA 103300: Three Yr Old Stallions - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 140 LWR CLASSIC CHROME JUSTIN BISEL ROBIN KLOVER


